FORM PTO-1594 (Modified) (Rev. 10/02)	P	0004	Docket No.:	
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) Copyright 1994-97 LegalStar	1 10-18	-2004	125508-3000	
TM05/REV03 <i>Tab settings</i> → → ▼				
To the Director of the United States Pater		ad Original docu	ments or copy thereof.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies). Equade Internet Ltd.	10200	31010 d original docu		
Equade Internet Ltd. 2014 (IC)	13 AM 9: 42		, p =	
FINANCE SECTION		Name: <u>Investopedia Inc.</u>		
		Internal Address: 10080 - Jas	per Ave., Suite 605	
☐ Individual(s) ☐	Association	Street Address: Edmonton, A	lberta, T5J 1V9	
☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership				
⊠ Corporation-State Canada		City: <u>Canada</u>	_ State: ZIP:	
☐ Other		☐ Individual(s) citizenship	1 10 1	
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)	🗆 Yes 🗵 No	☐ Association		
Nature of conveyance:		☐ General Partnership	<u> </u>	
☐ Assignment ☐	Merger	□ Corporation-State Canada		
☐ Security Agreement 🗵		Other		
☐ Other		If assignee is not domiciled in the Unite	ed States, a domestic	
Execution Date: August 12, 2004		designation is (Designations must be a separate doct		
		Additional name(s) & address(es)	☐ Yes 🔀 N	
4. Application number(s) or registration n	umbers(s):			
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	. ,	B. Trademark Registr	ation No (s)	
·		2,870,8 <u>16</u>	•	
		2,070,010		
	Additional numbers	☐ Yes ☒ No		
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		6. Total number of applications ar	nd 1	
		registrations involved:		
Name: Jennifer S. Sickler				
		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):	\$ \$40.00	
Internal Address: Gardere Wynne Se	well LLP	☒ Enclosed		
		 Authorized to be charged to deposit account 		
Street Address: 1000 Louisiana, Suite 3400		8. Deposit account number:		
Too Douisiana, Dun	. 5400			
		07-0153 -Authorization to char	ge deficiency or credit	
City: Houston State: TX ZIP: 77002			go donorolloy of crodit	
	DO NOT	USE THIS SPACE		
9. Statement and signature.				
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.				
()				
Jennifer S. Sickler Name of Person Signing Name of Person Signing Signature Date				
10/15/2004 DBYRNE 00000049 2870816 Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and				
01 FC:8521 MaiMa Wullents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Mail Stop Recordation Services				
Director of the United States Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450				
\		, ==010 1700		

TRADEMARK REEL: 003062 FRAME: 0851

DESIGNATION OF DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Applicant appoints Jennifer S. Sickler as its Domestic Representative upon whom notice of process in the proceedings affecting the mark may be served.

CORRESPONDENCE ADDRESS

Applicant requests that all correspondence in connection with this Application and any registration be directed to the attention of:

Jennifer S. Sickler GARDERE WYNNE SEWELL LLP 1000 Louisiana Street, Suite 3400 Houston, Texas 77002-5007 Telephone: 713-276-5382 Facsimile: 713-276-6382

Email: jsickler@gardere.com

FILING FEE

Enclosed is a check in the amount of \$650.00 for the filing fees. Please charge any additional fees or credit any overpayment to Deposit Acct. No. **070153** of GARDERE WYNNE SEWELL LLP Attorney Docket No. 125508-3000.

CORPORATE ACCESS NUMBER: 208646141



BUSINESS CORPORATIONS ACT

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

EQUADE INTERNET LTD.CHANGED ITS NAME TO INVESTOPEDIA INC. ON 2004/08/12.



PAGE 1/2 * RCVD AT 8/12/2004 4:02:54 PM [Mountain Daylight Time] * SVR:EDMFX01/1 * DNIS:7024355 * CSID:780 428 1066 * DURATION (mm-ss):00-58

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003062 FRAME: 0853

Name Change Alberta Corporation - Registration Statement

Service Request Number:

Corporate Access Number: 208646141

Legal Entity Name:

EQUADE INTERNET LTD.

French Equivalent Name:

Legal Entity Status:

Active

6369345

Alberta Corporation Type:

Named Alberta Corporation

New Legal Entity Name:

INVESTOPEDIA INC.

New French Equivalent Name:

Nuans Number:

80824203

Nuans Date:

2004/07/21

French Nuans Number: French Nuans Date:

Professional Endorsement Provided:

Future Dating Required:

Annual Return

	Date Filed
	2004/04/14
2003	2003/09/04
2002	2002/05/22

Attachment

Attachment Type	Microfilm Bar Code	Z+++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++
Share Structure	ELECTRONIC	2000/02/01
Restrictions on Share Transfers	ELECTRONIC	2000/02/01
Other Rules or Provisions	ELECTRONIC	2000/02/01

Registration Authorized By: GORDON V. GARSIDE

RECORDED: 10/13/2004

SOLICITOR

PAGE 2/2* RCVD AT 8/12/2004 4:02:54 PM [Mountain Daylight Time]* SVR:EDMFX01/1* DNIS:7024355 * CSID:780 428 1066 * DURATION (mm-ss):00-58

TRADEMARK REEL: 003062 FRAME: 0854